g o= L b, b gse (94, K pebYy '

me bty

.ﬁmw,m 1|L£;n\‘ lk* Dol {:_;r l ‘i ,'i Ith_m-' 1)\1 L\’s

Fematered m Mermen:

Com R X C Cimnnd (o

Pre-ossign ¢ CCL Y FTE

tmsared Vehicle No ' Claim No

Name of lisured TAw Wpn TiH Policy Mo, [~ K BT REEE

nsured Tel No HP N Make / Model A Lshine.

Excess See 11:5% DOA Iﬁh 0 h 1«‘i Place of Accident pm'.## L2

Is driver the cwner? i \'T i ﬂ] ) Natuge of Accident -

([NO, Driver Name/ Age- UL UMYy AN HTM - 01 GIA REPORT: (S / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: Y81/ NO
Dttves Tel Mo AWy v fesiNo) Insured Lisbility ) r Y \-u

(;'\“[_,c“ﬂ'i%'L —_— — e

INSHS: NSRS INSRS:

wsk 4, b p,-h'h WsP WsP U P l‘w

Tel Tel Tel

Liability Lishility Lishility Luhl!m

RAMES: RMES RMKS

Datg/ Tinie
st 1 s rer v . _ B STAGE DATE PIC
= L 8 = : LS _ |Nos-Reporting it (1)
gha - Y " s d L _ JMeon-Reporting it 2nd) o
== T ﬂW" "-lld:“ E e, W /Al li].d"'“ %7 H bhh#l Non-Reparting It (Finall
MomiTicanen T (I non:ckugp r

EPTTYES PR STETR Y %1'\{13
% 3. E'l ﬂm |ﬁ call ww ol
; | i%m T mﬂ\ f;h \ E;f— |n::|m:||um:.mnm Handler  Typint

| '1 (,'E‘_ﬂ'_'\_'{' r's \'W) & d\tﬁ Notifieation ltr (il nor-pickup) 1
0By . Wi\ vemow K _gq_*'h VWi s anmeor |
] ‘-“}( Authersetion Te Act
[\ m \ » |P_nlmn Vouches h _
m JEinat Repair Bl
. DV m,__ - —_ o !-Ex ET.E.l.!HWi‘?' 1 I .
oy tnverce =i=]
| FE == Mw\-b*-- LA Gia L
= B Medical Bill: E =g
- B | S @wﬂ:pu Instruction -E—_ ;
N . N ——— N LoD 2 .
i Payment Hreakdown Fomm |
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time . \ SemtBy |y Post-Repair Photos: -
VAN T— e et T
FINALIZATION Date/Time Confmwith Confimby -
Kepair Cost: 55 i dns}_ﬂ.eﬂun:unﬂ % Emuil Qc-n =
FINAL SETTLEMENT  DmeTime: TUNT Contirm win LU Etruail cal__J .
Final ishility % 5" kwﬁﬂﬂd“ BOLA SN Na . PTG (1ry0 or B2, Ase Lin
Repatt CoMt 5% -[J_O » I =
Loas of Rental (LOR): S5 —~  duy) o
Loss of Use (LOU S8 {h (s daysl
Loss of Income (LO R (5 ll U days) B -
Lorenty [ ] Loveay [ Juor+roul1 Lor+ Lo [Tick anly ane]
GIA/LTA Scarch 53 ==
Medical s$ =
Disbrursement: 55 —_— - leg Tow! Independent | 1) Report Format: |
Legal Cost ] = 3) Survey fee
Tatal: s3 SAR.U0 Global Sum S5: mm(wg}{:-qw
FIN AL PAYMENT "Dt Time Confirm with.
s 21 | SMHU _|“r=mc1 m ﬁ“‘l —
Pavec 2 (Srrike ifNA)  S§ | Name 2 o B o o
Pavee 3: (Mirike if NAL) |53 | Name 3




I _ R A

-ll._".i_f_l'l'"

MY Lop

& q-‘\.]J,. h'i”_ \’

Dt M\DB\QO\E
Eef{rmatid Cost

nuwsawnasrqoass:sunuuwm

SLK q09€ L
L4 Aufo

To inepect Vel Mo

il Winrkshbp mus

Bl 10, Ak Ind- fovk 2h #0403
ingumed
Policy No
Chpsiryes M
Surn Insured Excess

(iont's Recornd) h&h""gorm

Makn of Vish

{Folicy Condition)

Femmk The veh had commenced its NS o5

repair at the time of inspection,

Hal or Malkel Valie g)i((’(

IDAC Accigent Rport Consisient? © Yes or No
GlA ¢ FR Sesf Congigtent? : Yes or Mo
Ewt Repairs duys  Fes: Yes or No
Lelem S 90 L, Ava Yes or No

CA | REV | REP. | z-wns’uf}
Viehicle IN 1 OUT

Mrat Persnn Contagied

. Sk Fe2sz.., 972 A
Type EtnnMﬁyi:iulEun'-.fnannrw.'Tuuane Mavaer /

Truchk I'milal o

A)
Make Ay’ 274
Calour z ﬁ AC  Insured | Std ! NI T NA
sarestng /T Fggf TRade nsured ISt INIINA
EngMo
CiNo R 53 REH fe ¥5576 50

an Cond @n Fait | Poor | Burnt

Elering: Intiﬁ | Jammed | Leaked | Burnt or
Broke: 111@ | Jammed | Leaked | Burnt of

Madi Ml | SMRim | H@m or
Tyre Siza F: 2/—"/9?53'1?/,2'
R: W—

85/ DUN 1 EXNOVA | GY | FS [ LIZA | MIC 1 OHTSU | PIR / SUMI |

TOYO | YOKO o [y P
Eronl Rear
R/Bal f Aim RBal J} 1
Ligal y L/Bal U
won 22JLLP oo fﬁ////
Sitrvey hekd Al /

Dios. of Damages * Frt | Rear | OIS | NIS | UIC | Rooftop o

a/f 49.5

The WIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affecisd dun (o colimon

ACtion | InsrucHon

ﬂ't"{ Sty 7% Lot hira

1§l F:
"D | T|}

W W Reold $6\4733) 60

b= Tl Flla Paes

: Prell. Report

D : Final Raport

s Rt &

Add Fee:

Report Format
Lump Sum LB} (2

Resurvey No. of Trip

Daoys Of Repair;

uneey Fes

[ = Rt ey

Sitelnsp 19

D Intera=n 1S r
Ll

L

|



LA Auto

106 Punggeol Walk #09-16 Twin Waterfalls
Singapcre 828793 Email laautoamkf@gmail.com

AUVer ATk o

fﬂf./
ﬁg&% 65‘#&':317 00!""@?
M/s AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd DATE 14.06.2018
No 8 Shenton Way £27-02 AXA Towe! AR NO SLK 9028 L
5068811 Tel 63387288 Fax 68804838 MAKE Toyota Altis
ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR THE ABOVE MENTIONED VEHICLE
YOUR INSURED SBM 3818 X
Pc Pes VIROSIRE H L4551 650 UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
1 pc Right side front door outer mirror Jo. s1,250.00 A
1 pc Rear right side mudguard Z; $925.00 &—
1 pc Rear right side mudguard inner cowling fi, #Ber $55.00 -
8 pcs Rear right side mudguard inner cowling clips $5.00vn Ag $40.00 T“* v
1 pcs Rear right side tyre rim £ 7 (Frouy & YER")CHS g s 20500 8%
1 pc Rear right side tyre 0 £ e $399.60 ).
1 pc Rear right side knuckle arm $214.00
1 pc Rear right side lower arm . $107.00 %
1 pc Rear right side wheel bearing $58.85 ¥
1 pc Rear right side door "ir $923.20 «—
1 pc Rear right side door gear motor /$586.60 R
1 pc Rear right side door channe! fin $85.24 X
1 pc Rear right side door inner board '~ $768.90 A
1 pc Rear right side door top moulding . $85.00 x
1 pc Rear right side door outer handie 4~ §75.50 %
1 pc Rear right side door vertical sticker S $75.90 «—
1 pc Rear right side door horizontal A $75.90 =—
1 pc Rear right side door top hinge #C $75.00 x
1 pc Rear right side door lower hinge /T $85.00 A
1 pc Rear right side door stopper fin $151.50 A
1 pc Front right side door £ $978.60 —«—
1 pc Front right side door gear motor $586.60 <2
1 pc Front right side door channe . $85.24 X
1 pc Front right side door inner board fin $768.90 A
1 pc Front right side door vertical sticker “Te, $75.90 —
1 pc Front right side door horizontal = Az, $75.90 =~
1 pc Front right side door outer handle Yes  $95,50 «
1 pc Front right side door top moulding fia $85.00 X
1 pc Front right side door top hinge 4T $75.00 £
1 pc Front right side door lower hinge #t $85.00 £
1 pc Front right side door stopper fi $151.50 X
1 pc Front right side fender 2, $617.30 —
1 pc Front right side fender inner cowling 2r  $236,70 <
8 pcs Front right side fender inner cowling clips $5.00 = $40.00 —
1 E Rear wind screen moulding " o553 I e, $90.00 —
4 - age 1 Tota
LA Auto 2’52
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ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR THE aBOVE MENTIONED VEHICLE

LA Auto

106 Punggol Walk #09-16 Twin Waterfalls
laautoamkfgmail . com

Singapore B28793 Email

AXA Insurance Singapore Pre Lid DATE
No 8 Shenton Way #27-02 AXA Towe: AR NO
S068811 Tel 63387288 Fax 68804838 MAKE

YOUR INSURED SBM 3818 X

Pc Pcs

MIROSTIRE HIdSS 1 nSn
Continue from page one

To spray anti-rust coating on new & affected
panels.

Computer alignment and jack camber

Labour for jacking, knocking right side center door
pillar, cutting right side rear mudguard. dismantle
and replace the above mentioned parts

Labour for respray right side front fender right
side front door, center door pillar, right side
rear door, right side rear mudguard & touch
up front and rear bumper.

To apply silicon onto rear wins screen

Labour for dismantle & refix rear wind screen.

UNIT PRICE

ASuroaecdd by Recare
Sugrare:
Dt

KK Auto Consuftants hence notly
ihe Repairer of the following:
» T resurvey tefore wfher spray painng
» To daplay Saraged part(a) g iesurvy
= Party prees mrs utwect 1 oo mton
* Thied porty survey 8 on 8 “Wilhost Prisucion” bais
* M2 ibegal modificaticn/s) a alirwed
* Supplementary firms] must be eureyed grg
8 Sutpect 1 feal appronal om insurancs Cormpany

LA Auto

Page 2 Of 2 Total

14.06.2018
SLK 9028 L
Toyota Altis

AMOUNT

$10,789.33
Loy
$250.00

6/
$180.00

/7
$1,500.00

e
£1,400.00 ‘(

ﬁ""ﬁl—

% $60.00

$140.00 A2y

$14,319.33
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Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 20/6/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss 12-)Jun-18
Date of appointment 13-Jun-18
Date of survey 14-Jun-18
Location of survey LA Auto
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Vehicle number SLK 9028L
Make and Mode| TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 CVT - 1598¢cc
Date of registraﬂun &-Feb-17
Excess
Market Value 5 B6,000.00
Parf Rebate 5 55,703.00
Nett Loss 5 30,297.00
Repair details:
Initial Estimate B 14,319.33 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts § 3,437.15
Check items (estimate) 5 1,693.54
Labour 5 2,640.00
Total s 71.770.69
Lump Sum(if applicable) b

Number of days for repair ] 08 days I
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Hsiao Tuna iLI{KAutu!

From: Susan Fion Lim <laautoamk@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, 29 June 2018 11:28 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: Re: Request for Surveyor {Urgent); Accident between SLK9028L & SBM3818X on
12.06.2018 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18010942/Kpa3

Attachments: SLK9028L Accident footage mp4d

Dear Xiao Tong,

We refer to the above mentioned accident claim.

After sighting your insured (AXA) GIA report, we like to highlight to you that your insured {SBM3818X) did admit that
he drove out from his lane. And that was when the accident happened. We enclosed an accident video footage that
clearly shown that my client (SLK9028L) was already travelling straight in his rightful lane and your insured move out

therefore resulting in the accident.

As such, our client would not bear any liability for this accident. Kindly look into this matter and give us a fair
judgement,

We await for your kind offer in settlement of this accident claim,
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Susan / Fion

91004390 / 64846016

LA Auto

On Mon, Jun 18, 2018 at 2:17 PM, Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan(@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that Ol has reported. Please refer to the below Ol's sketch plan and statement.
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DESCRISE CIRCUMSTANCES OF ThE ACOIDENT

'g-:r,-*fa © Net 0 | Hatemew

On 12 June 2018 at about 6.00pm, | was driving my vehicle, SBM 3818 X, along
Dunearn Road towards City, in front of the Caltex petrol kiosk. | was on the
right most lane before the U-Turn, | signalled left to move to the second lane
as there were vehicles queuing up to make a U-turn and | was driving straight |
checked that the traffic was clear and | slowly drove out. Suddenly. a white
Toyota SLK 9028 L which was behind my vehicle in the nghtmost lane,
suddenly hit my vehicle on the left side.

No one was injured. It was not raining at the time. The road was dry at the
time. Traffic was moderate at the time. No government property was damaged.

| am looging this report to clavm against the other party for the damages 10 my
vehicle

Please note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Hsiao Tong at 6742 3197.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.



Thank vou,

Hest Hegards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phione: 6366 0055 | email: MelEwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Susan Fion Lim [mallto:laautoamk@gmail.com|

Sent: Wednesday, 13 June, 2018 2:55 PM

To: 5G AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <maotor.sury axa.com.sg>

Subject: Request for Surveyor (Urgent): Accident between SLKS028L & SBM381BX on 12.06.2018

Dear Officer,

Kindly arrange your surveyor to do an inspection for the following accident claim ;

Our Vehicle :SLK9028L

Your insured ; SBM 3818 X (AXA)

Subject - Accident Involving SLK 9028 L & SBM 3818 X On 12.06.2018

WorkShop - LA Auto

Address : Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio, industrial Park 24

Ang Mo Kio Autopoint #04-03 Singapore 568047

An Estimate will be given to the surveyor upon his arrival. A copy of the GIA Repart Is attached for your reference.

kindly confirm with us via email, fax (64841482) or phone.

Thank you.



Susan

91004350

LA Auto



Hsiao Tnna gmmml

From: Kwee Tze Heng <kweetzeh26@gmail com>
Sent: Friday, 27 July 2018 11:25 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: SBEM3B18X

Attachments: VID-20180612-WAQ004.mp4d

) U\hqd Atlog [-Lrmt & v ety )

L]

- O\ [I‘:"ﬂ"‘”"‘q} (EFARE S |

(AD
3 bareel e "Ilm-'*\r'-\“!ﬁk"'.'-” wWite, &

“E.‘w-"‘\‘;-‘ W7 ov q»':’f‘- 1

OF poustt To Codwcyr QUE Folrnoy AT 1 e (168 17

. (e T W
WNLZE TRAFFr RKLES MOTORUE Lo MOT OUEETYE  uf Tt 77 WM LESS SutH LeTipn, dooutlh Mor
ENDANGER THEmMSENsop OTHERS E R
A B As Evibenis

VE Foxreceep . Ll &

THAT Yor: NTEAL, E—-L'? =V meﬁ:' From fj—’ FOOTNSE Lk —HOMES, CLeprfr
Do EPTE A Dicue o Fiow,
= r

EEHIND ALSD coanrep m SHIET LANE 1 of2ep o VEtitles EuT JAL NOT FPwrasy, | Tip Filaw

Avogp r;'Fr'F e £
X - e £
* IN JouF FEAR CAMCFY FooThGE [VicH SHotuzp /

| AT Tfp ks s g
TAKIRG YOUR VEHICLE SV THOUEA HiS SiGaa( [ gy ;;m E&I:Eu :ﬁ ;’?’fr.-aw F over—

' Eoli pARTes

. wHE C 5 " ; e
So W Hs CaE o OUERTRING ANCRD OF Yoyp Yo SULLERYY SHIFFED To LEFT FRoCECtn
o OERTAIE [T VEHILE | THIS THE CalliSipn) DOCURRE]) PNTOF
W

¢ Mo Doubr fortl PARTES TRY To PuT BLAWE To CACK OTHER Eur Tﬂgfﬁfﬁﬂﬁ’fﬂﬂ SULGET
(WHo Has iviTATED THE [IRST MIoVE | (T THE IMPACT IS onf THE [ eFT SUE Boyy OF Tour
'II'EHFQ:E Jﬁm& f."'.r Hrpﬂ'-.i'r E.{?r Srf‘?pf‘,l,l {',M,_E’f "}16#; {_fﬂg; {;?‘f 5 ,961"_?}.!{1' “EF "o '{H,r

Hive mover. Mens oF Hinl Hotweuse w THE EXsTigg CASE, THE imbr ¢ /NORE o/ r;b_,.

B _ Fowy
RIGHT Bopy STRETTHNG Fapan FiGHT Fber Doow 1o RAR Doar WHIA wib s

THAT Tlp ta ousrmien 4

n -
ies IBHE s s FAD oF four 4K You sHoulb LET THE OUERTA kg, Vel






| 872472018

&

hitps_fivp smanclaims.axa. com sgiclam-portalimimifindex-vendor-sanvice-requests himiservice-requestsivew-maessage/TsarviceRequestNumbe

Claim Partal

Type
© Question

Message

Hi, we have uploaded a eopy of Ol and TP video footage in Smartclaims for vour easy reference. \We have
contacted OID to verify the nature of accident and informed TP claim, OID disputed TP claim as she
tisagreed that she Is liable for the accident. From Ol rear video, she said that TP indicated right signal which
means that TP is going to turn right. Once the traffic was cleared, 01D filtered to left lane, at the same time
third party also filtered out from his lane and resulted collision. We have explained to OID that liability is not
in her favour as third party had already changed lane. However OID insisted that she was not at faull. In
view of this, we seek your instruction in order for us to proceed as third party repairer is chasing for
outcame/ offer, Thank youl. Hsiao Tong - 24 Aug 2018

m



. 9182018

«

hittps-//vp.smaricisims axa com sg/claim-portal’himlfindex-vendor-service-requests. himé/sarvice-requests/ PserviceRequesiNumber=51683

Service Request Details

Claim
SEMOOKMA

Heference
CC4/A5M1B010942/Kpa3 f

Loss Date
12 June 2018

Reguest Date
13 June 2018

Due Date
13 June 2019

Vendor Name
LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

MNext Step
Finish the work

Claim Paortal

]

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SLK9028L

Make
TPVD TOYOTA

1/4



aMa2018 Claim Portal

Model
COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 CVT

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

TAN HAN POH
24 BURGUNDY DRIVE, BURGUNDY HILL, 658827, Singapore

Claim Handler

LOH Cynthia
6568804843
cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Nates
TYPE o
SENT 17/9/18 1:19 PM
FROM LOH Cynthia
SUBJECT TP Workshop : NON ARC
BODY

)

TYFE (7]
SENT 17/9/18 1:15 PM
FROM LOH Cynthia

hitps:/ivp smariclaims. axa.com. sg/claim-portalfhtmiindex-vendor-service-requests himi#/service-requests/TsenvicaReguestiNumber=51683
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SUBJECT

BODY

TYPE
SENT
FROM

SUBJECT

BODY

TYPE
SENT
FROM

SUBJECT

BODY

TYPE

SENT

FROM

Claim Portal

Re:RE: <SEEK INSTRUCTION - OID DISPUTED LIABILITY>
SBMOOKNA [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBM 3818X(O1) & SLK
9028L(TP) ON 12/06/2018]

We are of the view that liability would be 50750, .

-

7/9/18 10:17 AM

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

RE: <SEEK INSTRUCTION - OID DISPUTED LIABILITY>
SBMOOKNA [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBM 3818X(0l) & SLK
9028L(TP) ON 12/06/2018]

IREMINDER] Hi, we have uploaded a copy of Ol and T.

-

24/8/1B 12:57 PM

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

<SEEK INSTRUCTION - OID DISPUTED LIABILITY> SBMOOKNA
[ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBM 3818X(Ol) & SLK $02BL(TP) ON
12/06/2018)

Hi. we have uploaded a copy of Ol and TP video foo.,

-

22/6/18 7:13 PM

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

nitps /ivp smartciaims. axa com.sg/claim-portalihtml/index-vendor-service-requests himi#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=51683

34



818208 Claim Portal

SUBJECT immediate Advice uploaded

BODY Immediate Advice uploaded
-

TYPE (2]

SENT 14/6/18 4:54 PM

FROM LOH Cynthia

SUBJECT PROCEED DS

BODY Please abtain video footage from Ol and liaise wit...
-

hittps:/ivp, smarclaims. axa com sg/claim-portai/htmlindex-vendor-service-requests himl#'service-requesis/?serviceRequesiNumber=51683 44



41 a2018 Claim Portal

‘RE: STR UTED
<« LIABILITY> SBMOOKNA([F«?CIDENT NVO LViNG SBM
3 S N

@ Question

Message
We are of the view that liability would be 50/50. Please manage Ol before any settlement

hllﬂi.f-"ﬂ'p.ﬂ-l'l"llﬂﬂhil'l‘l!.!m.I:Ol‘h.Eg.fI:.luil'rl-|;IDrtEi.l'hm{flndal-vmqumm&.mqugﬁ“ hlmm"aﬂr"i"l:!'rl'.-quﬂﬂlu!V'H‘f'mﬂ'ﬂiﬂﬂﬂ.ﬁm|mnﬂquﬂ£|h‘um 11



Hsiao Tuni !LI(I{Auto]

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 18 September 2018 11:17 AM

To: ‘Susan Fion Lim'

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: Accident between SLK9028L & SBM3818X on 12.06.2018 *** LKK REF:
CC4a/ASM1B010942/Kpa3

Attachments: SLK 9028L vs SBM 3818X - Ol VIDEQO_REAR.mp4

Without Prejudice

Hi Susan,

We refer to the above matter.

Our insured driver insisted that your client indicated right signal which means your client is going to tum
right. Once the traffic was cleared, our driver filtered to the left lane, at the same time your client also
filtered out from his lane and resulted the collision. Our principal had reviewed the matter and we are of
the view that both porties should exercise caution as both parties changed lane.

Strictly without admission of liability whatever, but with a view towards a resolutions of your client’s claim in
the above matter without resort to litigation, we are prepared to ofter 50% towards your client's claim.

Please confirm acceplance.

Note: This video foolage is solely for investigation and shall not be reproduced, You undertake o preserve
its confidentiality and will not disclose, provide or make available the video footage in whole or in part, fo
any third party.

Best Regands,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Hondler

LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Ok 51, Puyn Ubi Industrial Purl, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S[408057)

From: Susan Fion Lim <laautoamk@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, 29 June 2018 11:28 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Request for Surveyor (Urgent): Accident between SLK9028L & SBM3B818X on 12.06.2018 *** LKK REF;
CC4/ASM18010942/Kpa3

Dear Xiao Tong,
We refer to the above mentioned accident claim.

After sighting your insured (AXA) GIA report, we like to highlight to you that your insured (SEM3818X) did admit that
he drove out from his lane. And that was when the accident happened, We enclosed an accident video footage that
|



Hsiao Tugﬂ gLKI{Autu!

From: Susan Fion Lim <laautoamk@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 19 September 2018 1:06 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Ce: Admin A

Subject: Re: Accident between SLK9028L & SBM3818X on 12.06.2018 *** LKK REF:
CC4/ASM1B010942/Kpa3

Dear Xiao Tong,
Thank you for your email.

As per telephone conservation between you and Susan earlier on, we would appreciate if you could increase your
offer to 80% claimable for us. The offer of 50% is too low for us to cover our losses.

Kindly consider our proposal at 80% claimable.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Susan

91004390

LA Auto

On Tue, Sep 18, 2018 at 11:16 AM, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Hi Susan,

We refer io the above matter.

Our insured driver insisted that your client indicated right signal which means your client is going to tum
right. Once the traffic was cleared, our driver filtered to the left lane, ot the same time your client also
filtered out from his lane and resulted the collision. Our principal hod reviewed the matter and we are of
the view that both parties should exercise caution as both parties changed lane.

Strictly without admission of liability whatever, but with o view towards a resolutions of your client's claim in
the above matter without resort 1o litigation, we are prepored to offer 0% towards your client's claim,

Please confirm acceplance.



_10n2018 Claim Partal

&

© Question

Message

Hi, please be informed that Ol agreed 50/50 on this matter. We have offered 50% to third party. However
third party rejected our 50% offer and proposed 80%. Kindly advise if we shall maintain our offer at 50% or
else advise further instruction, Thank you. Hsiao Tong - 02 Oct 2018

Sy 18

C \\Wlﬂ\(ﬁ"m\m'
ggm.:f"tw'hﬂw* (07, ottsr

hitps:/ivp.smartci@ims.axa . com. sg/clam-portal/himlindex-vendor-serice-requests himig/ service-reguesis/view-massage/ TservicaRequesiNumbe... 11
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htips./ivp.smartclaims. axs.com sg/claim-paralhimi/index-vendor-service-requasts htmiksenice-requesisview-message TserviceReguesiNumbe.

Claim Poral

<SEEK MANDATE> - SSMOOKNA [ACCIDEN
'1%‘}’&"}’2'64163 BM 3813)((&? & SLlL 9028L|ETI;§ ON

Type
© Question

Message

Liability: 40%. As per tele-conversation on 05/10/2018. spaken to third party to offer 60% (max) on this
matter. We seek your mandate up to 60% - $3.829 45(all-in), |A with mandate had been uploaded in
Smartclaims, Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 15 Oct 2018

m



Hsiao Tnﬁ !LKI{Autnl

From: Susan Fion Lim <laautoamk@gmail com>

Sent: Friday, 2 November 2018 11:23 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAutD)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: Re: Accident between SLK9026L & SBM3818X on 12.06.2018 “** LKK REF:
CC4/ASM1B010942/Kpa3

Attachments: Weekly Partner Statement - 2018-W22 pdf, Weekly Partner Statement - 2018-
W23.pdf

Dear Hsiao Tong,

With reference to our earlier conversation.
As per your request, we enclosed herewith our client's Grab statement (proof of income) for your kind perusal.

We would be claiming for the COR, 11 days of LOU at $70/day and 11 days of Loss of Income. The 11 days are
deprived from your Surveyor given 8 working days plus 2 Sundays & 1 P.H. U

Kindly seek mandate from your principal (AXA) and revert at your earliest convenience. \“ Q,&U }/’J
7
Thank you. r f7 ‘I{’I\\
&W) e
Best Regards,
Fion
64846016 /)b\
LA Auto ﬁ
On Fri, Oct 26, 2018 at 11:34 AM Susan Fion Lim <laautoamk@gmail.com=> wrote:
Dear Hsiao Tong.
Kindly finalise for vehicle S5LK 9028 L at your earliest convenience.
Thank you.
Best Regards,
Susan
91004390

LA Auto

On Fri, Sep 28, 2018 at 10:23 AM Susan Fion Lim <laautoamk@egmail.com> wrote:
Dear Hsiao Tong,

With reference to our emall on 19 Sep 2018,

Kindly revert on your acceptance of our proposed offer at 80% claimable.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Susan

91004390
LA Auto
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Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey Details:

Date of loss 12.06.2018
Date of appointment 13.06.2018
Date of survey 14.06.2018
Location of survey LA AUTD
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SLK 9028L
Make and Model Toyota Corolla Altis {1598cc)
Date of registration 06.02.2017
Excess NIL
Market Value,/ Book Value S 86,000.00
Parf/COE Rebate s 55,7032.00
Nett Loss 5 30,297.00
Repair details:
linitial Estimate | § 14,319.33 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 3,965.90
Check items (estimate)

Labour 3 2,640.00
Supplementary NIL

Total s 6,605.90
Lump Sum(if applicable) s 5,300.00

[Number of days for repair | 8

Date: 15.10.2018

(est)
(est)
(est)
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Date:
Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 60%
Proposed repair cost 5 5,300.00
Loss of use MIL
Loss of rental{w/GST) 5 1,070.00 | (10days x $100.00)
Loss of income NIL
5 6,370.00
@60%| 5 3,822.00
LTA/GIA search fees 5 7.45
Others NIL
Proposed Total s 3,829.45




_ NMADRG18 Claim Portal

S8MOOKNA [AC IDENT
SLK 9028L(TP) O

mm

« INVOLVING ( )

Type
@ Question

Message
Hi, third party rejected our offer, We re-seek mandate up to 54,087 .4%all-in), |A with mandate dated

10/11/2018 had been uploaded In Smartclaims for your easy reference. Kindly let us have your further
mandate/ instruction. Thank you. Hsiao Tong - 10 Nov 2018

5 |

htips:iivp. smarciams.axa com.sg/claim-ponal/htmifindex-vendor-service-requests Nimilservice-requesta/view-message/7sarviceReguesiNumbe.. . 11
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Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey Details:

Date of loss 12.06.2018

Date of appointment 13.06.2018

Date of survey 14.06.2018

Location of survey LA Auto
Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party

Vehicle number SLK 9028L

Make and Model

Toyota Corolla Altis {1598cc)

Date of registration

06.02.2017

Excess NIL

fMarket Value/ Book Value 5 &6,000.00
Parf/COE Rebate S 55,703.00
Nett Loss 5 30,297.00

Repair details:
[initial Estimate E 14,319.33 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 4,492 .65
Check items |estimate) MIL
Labour 5 2.640.00
Supplementary NIL
Total 5 7,132.65
Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 5,700.00

|Nu mber of days for repair

Date: 10.11.2018

(est)
lest)
|est]
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Date:

Remarks:

Third party is a Grab Driver. Thus he wanted to claim for LOI
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 50%
Proposed repair cost 5 5,700.00
Loss of use 5 &00.00 | (10days x S60.00)
Loss of rental NIL
Loss of income 5 500.00 | (10days x 550.00)
2 6,800.00

@60% | S 4,080.00
LTA/GIA search fees S 7.49
Others MNIL
Proposed Total 5 4,087.49




1302018 Claim Poriml

:RE: Re:<SEEK MANDATE> - SSMOOKNA [ACCIDENT
« INVOLVING SBM 3818X(Ol) & SLK 9028L(TIL) ON

oo
=

Type
© Question

Message
Mandate approved

hitps:/ivp.smartciaims axa com sg/claim-portalhimiindex-vendor-service-requests himi#fsarvice-requastsiview-message/TservicaRequesiNumbe... 11
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From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 30 November 2018 2:33 PM

To: ‘Susan Fion Lim'

Ce: Admin A

Subject: RE: Accident between SLK9028L & SBM3B18X on 12.06.2018 *** LKK REF:
CC4/ASM1B010942/Kpa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to your below email.

We propose settlement at a global sum of $4,050.00({all-in).

Please coniirm acceptance.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of llability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed In any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consuliants Pte Lid

Phone; 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408033)

From: Susan Fion Lim <laautoamk@gmall.com>

Sent: Friday, 30 November 2018 12:57 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Accident between SLK302BL & SEM3B18X on 12.06.2018 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM1B010942/Kpa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Any updates from AXA on our settlement offer?
Kindly revert.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Susan

91004390

LA Auto

On Fri, Nov 2, 2018 at 11:22 AM Susan Fion Lim <laautoamk@®gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Hsiao Tong,

With reference to our earlier conversation.



LA Auto

Blk 106 #09-16 Punggol Walk Twin Waterfalls
Singapore 828793 HP 91004390/HP 91254449 Fax 64841482
Email : laautoamkiégmail com

SATISFACTION & DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, Eng Hwee Transport, owner of venicle number SLK 9028 L declare that

our venhicle have been completed to our satisfaction and was discharged from
LA Auto at Block 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park JA #04-03 AMK Autopoint

Singapore 568047 onthe +7  day of  Juw 2018,

Signature of Assured,

]. ]
% <d

1
L]

Eng Hwee Transport.

Accident Date : 12.06.2018
Name : Eng Hwee Transport
Address : N.A



LA Auto

Blk 106 #09-16 Punggol Walk Twin Waterfalls
Singapore 828793 HP 91004390/HP 91254449 Fax 64841482

Email : laautoamk@gmail.com

04.12.2018
Our Ref : SLK 9028 L =
Your Ref : SBM 3818 X

Eng Hwee Transport
C/o LA Auto

Attn: Motor Claims Department
AXA Insurance Singapore

B Shenton Way, #27-01

AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Dear Sir/Mdm,

i NYOLV,

We are repairer of vehicle no. SLK 9028 L which was involved in an accident with
vehicle no. SBM 3818 X which Is Insured with you.

The accident was clearly caused by your Insurer's negligence. We are therefore
seeking compensation from you for our client's financial losses as Itemized below:-

-L NG S

Cost of Repalr $5,700.00
Loss of Income 9 Days $80.00 $720.00
Loss of Use 9 Days $70.00 $630.00
Total $7,050.00

We enclose coples of the relevant documents to support our claim.
Your prompt settlement of our claim would be much appreciated.

You may contact Susan (HP:91004390) or Flon (HP: 91254449) should you have any
queries,

Thank you for your kind attention.

Yours faithfully,

LA Auro.
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SUBEAVE L 20025 PAYA UREINDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 408933 TEL © (0631 62563561 FAN © (031 02504115
14 AUG 2018

TAN HAN POH
24 BURGUNDY DRIVE
SINGAPORE 658827

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OURREF  : CCH/ASMI18010942/Kpa3

YOUR REF  : GA0789233 (SBM 3818X)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBM 3818X AND SLK 90281 ALONG/AT DUNEARN ROAD
TOWARDS CITY ON 12/06/2018 j

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed
by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim against vour policy.

We have received a claim from LA AUTO acting on behalf of the owner of SLK 90281, against your
motor insurance policy,

Based on all the available information on hand, we are of the view that liability is not in your driver
favour. Both parties have possessed video footage as evidence. From third party’s video footage
which showed that your driver intended 1o overtake a queue of front vehicle but did not proceed.
Third party following behind also wanted to shifi lane in order to avoid the queve. So, in his course
of overtaking ahead of your vehicle, vour driver suddenly shifted to left proceeding to overtake front
vehicle. Thus the collision occurred. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable
settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim
against vour policy,

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the
rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of vour policy and seek
to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at vour own cost and defence, please
reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us
and acknowledged by us,

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

chewht@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter il not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

* Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status
(if any)

Diriver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Partv(s), vou
are 1o keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of
the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without
AXA’s prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because
ol any breach of policy terms and conditions vou and/or vour authorised driver may hayve committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep vou
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at
chewhi@Ikkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.
Yours sincerely

Chew Hsiao Tong

Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

Ce AXA Insurance Pre Lid
Motor Claims Depr)



LA Auto

Blk 106 #09-16 Punggol Walk Twin Waterfalls
Singapore 828793 HP 91004390/HP 91254449 Fax 64841482
Email : laautoamkfgmail.com

i6 .12.2018
Our Ref : SLK 9028 L
Your Ref : SBM 3818 X

Eng Hwee Transport
C/o LA Auto

Attn: Motor Claims Department
AXA Insurance Singapore

8 Shenton Way, #27-01

AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 9028 L & SBM 3818 X ON 12.06.2018.

We, Eng Hwee Transport, owner of vehicle no SLK 9028 L hereby authorize
M/s LA Auto as our authorized representative to write, negotiate and settle

claim on our behalf in our claim against the owner and / or driver of vehicle no.

SBM 3818 X in respect of the above mentioned accident.

Kindly make payment directly to LA Auto.

Kindly contact Susan (HP:91004390) or Fion (HP: 91254449) should you have

any queries regarding the above

Yours faithfully,

ENG HWEE THANSPORT
X [/

Eng Hwee Tra:ir:purt_.
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redefining / Insurance

CLAIM REF : SBMOOKNA
INSURED : TAN HAN POH

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l, ENG HWEE TRANSPORT, NRIC NO. 53347707K hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars FOUR
THOUSAND FIFTY ONLY (554,050.00) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final
settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to
property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver
of motor vehicle no. SBM 3818X as a result of an accident along DUNEARN ROAD TOWARDS NEWTON
CIRCLE on 12/06/2018 which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer
of motor vehicle no. SLK 9028L

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable
for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have against the
sald Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SBM 3B18X in connection directly or indirectly with
the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l arefam the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to Indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on
the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SBM 3818X,

Dated this 7*‘ day of FQ.\;) Zdj
Claimant’s Signature : ¥ .
NRIC 6. Comediig Staiiip x ENG HWEE TRANSPCRT
Occupation/ Business : I PoGR
Address
Telephone No. : 038 1830
Witness's Name . FIoH  TEE
Witness's Signature : f#{“t::";
Witness's NRIC No. : .‘sﬁ'a [ Tl
WITHOUT PREJUDICE to:
AXA insurnies Pre Lid (Compey Reg No, 1086035120 (a} Insurance Subrogated Claim andlor
B Shenton Wiy, #2301 AXA Towet, Singapae DEERL] (b} Any Personal Injury Claims
. tomar Centre #8101 [Note: This Notice suparsades any inconsistencies

EBE0 4888 Fan: +65 6338 7502 Websaa: www.iie com.sg found in this Discharge Vioucher|



LA Auto

Blk 209B #06-1288 Punggol Place Singapore 822209

HP:91004390 / HP:91254449 Fax:64841482
Email: laautoamk@gmail.com

Invoice No: LA 1016

M/s AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd DATE ~  04.12.2018
8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower CAR NO SLK 9028 L
Singapore 068811 MAKE Toyota Altis

FINAL COST OF REPAIR FOR THE ABOVE MENTIONED VEHICLE
YOUR INSURED : SBM 3818 X

Pe | Pcs MROS3REH 104551650 ~ [UNITPRICEl  AMOUNT|
Recommended Parts

Rear right side mudguard

Rear right side tyre rim

Rear right side knuckle arm

Rear right side door

Rear right side door vertical sticker
Rear right side door horizontal
Front right side door |
Front right side door vertical sticker .
Front right side door horizontal
Front right side door outer handle '
Front right side fender

Front right side fender inner cowling
Front right side fender inner cowling clips
Rear wind screen moulding

Rear right side tyre (S/N)

Recommended Labour

To spray anti-rust coating on new & affected
panels. |

Ll e« N el e e Sl Sl ol e e N
RRERRRRRRRRRRER

Computer alignment and jack camber.

;!Labuur for jacking, knocking right side center
door pillar, cutting right side rear mudguard,

dismantle and replace the above mentioned
parts.

Continue on Pg 2

M\ Page 1 of 2| Total

LA Autnk




LA Auto

Blk 209B #06-1288 Punggol Place Singapore 822209
HP:91004390 / HP:91254449 Fax:64841482

Email: laautoamk@gmall.com

Invoice No: LA 1016
M/s AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd DATE 04.12.2018
8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower CAR NO SLK 9028 L
Singapore 068811 MAKE Toyota Altis
FINAL COST OF REPAIR FOR THE ABOVE MENTIONED VEHICLE
YOUR INSURED : SBM 3818 X
Pc | Pca MRO53REH 104551650 UNIT PRICE AMOUNT]
Continue from Pg 1
|Lahuur for res[:mv right side front fender,
right side front door, center door pillar, ﬁght
side rear door, right side rear mudguard
ttouch up front and rear bumper.
To apply silicon onto rear windscreen.
Labour for dismantle & refix rear windscreen.
Lump Sum Cost of Repalr: $5,700.00
Page 20of 2 Total |$5,700.00
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Gr@o Weekly Partner Statement 6th Jun, 2018

Mame Lee Eng Hwee

Vehicle SLKS0OZBL

NRIC S1635050H

Bank SGIUNITED OVERSEAS BANK LTD " """ "Ra7;
Earnings Deductions
Fares 1,051.00 Commissions -210.20
Incentives 0.00 Rental Fees 0.00
Miscellaneous Payments 0.00 Vehicle Expenses 0.00

Adjustments 0.00

*¢01,051.00 P=210.20

Weekly Total 0 840.80

Fares (incl. trip promos)

Fares Earned from Cash Rides MO0

Fares Earmad trom GrabPay Piles

5G0D1,051.00

1o0f9
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Incentives

Ungualified
Description N Wl Cracit Wallel witatal
|
|
Peak Hour Special 28 May -4 Juri - Incentive 1D 301905
You're not ﬁligltﬁu for an incentive because: ) 0on
® your acceptance rate was only 74 0% (min requirement: 50 0%,
& you completad only SO trips (min requilement. 57 trips),
5GD 0.00

209



. Cashouts

Date f Time Description Cash Walle Creselit- Wallet Cdbtoial

03 Jun, 1020 Cashoul request approved - s2nt 1o 5G | UNITTD .

M OVERSEAS BANK LT[ ******8572 -580 00 580,00

28 May. 515 Cashoul request appiovet] - sent to 55 | UNITED : _ x

M OVERSEAS BANK LTI ****"*8972 15,00 im0
SGD -746.00

Promo Reimbursements

Description wasn Wwallet Credit wWallet Sybtotal
Total trip level proma 6150 - /50
S5GD 61.50

Jof9



Incentives

Misc el anecus
Payments

Commissions

Rental Fees

Vehicie
Experses

Adjustments

Cash Wallet

Criedlit Wallet

Fares Earned
from Cash Rides

Fares Eamen
from GrabPay
Hides

Fares Paid by
Passenger

Total Fare

Prome
HeEmbursements

GrabPay
Pending

GrabPay
Rejectad

Coum 10 rgnEIng, ey

How to read this statement

“Thie amount of Incentives paid to Cast Wallet 7 Ceattit Wallet. You can chetk [Ne Atest incentives
derails from the driver app

The amaunt O editea o Casn Waller / Credit Waner for miscellaneous itemm
The amount payable 1o Grab on a per nicde Basis that is deducted from Credss Walles

The amount of reptal costs wiheh s dedocted from Credit Wallet

.- mmﬂ: covenng vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance winch s deucied from Credit

Amount deducted from Cash Wallet / Credit Waller thue 1o paymment ad|ustniznts

GrabPay fares. promo reymbursements and jncentives are paid 10 Cash Wallet You can reguest
cashiouts from Cash wallet, Adystments (if any) ars deducted from Cash Wallet.

Promo rembursements and Incentives are credited to Crecit Wallet Comieniasion poayalde (o Grals,
rantal lees, vehyicles mxpanses and other adjustments (IF any) are deduc ted foom Credit Wallet

Fares you earn from cash rides, including promo remblrsements, s cuding tolls and others{if amy)

Fares you earm from GrabPay rdes Inclutimng proms relmbursements, exdlisnng 1ol and orhers ol
any)

Fares that the passenge: paid you in cash or by GrabPay when the tip anded,

Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride. including promao relinbiurgements, excluding tolls and
others [if ahy)

The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashoul. Cashiout request pending
approval: the cashout s pending Graby's approval Cashout reguest approved - sent to bank Grab |5
prepating the funds to be sant to bank Rejected the cashout request is iejected by Grab

The amount covering all pramotians Grab olfers passengsrs. The amount 1S pard to Cash Waller /
Credit Wallist '

Grab is reviewing the trapsaction,

Yo will nert e paied for the transaction

i et HerEg o T o umne S Ty (O ac] wp precrihy 10 (e Lok oo

T s Fiokrmaticins shiseedt welh ol i Mgy comfiefen sl sl 18 oy 1o bae e To ﬂnrfumm al your Sevace. Ahy cicknlde sithout he comfumys okt
LS

consant yhul e deeer 34 8 Hiesc ol the Coulgions of Line of the Aap we will s

o comtineied ie oo this Larss

bk Sente fiutps ¢/ o abwieerhidpresrbemb ol for

40f8
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Trip Details

Sunday, 3 June

Fare Paaid Tkl -
Tirtie Setvice Bockirg 1D a Fiy Prama ]m}:. Total Fax*® OSSN Pag By

atseriger (e
DRNPM  justGrab Ao 2000 20,00 200 GHaLPY
ﬁtﬁ Jusilaran E::’mgm E S0 S00 120 b
[1r 2] ADR-STE30-3- z - i
) hsiGraty 450 800 800 0] Cinh
o 48 DA ) -
= JustGiab T .00 o0 140 Loy
i stGra oS TSTEE 00 . - 1100 220 Grabay
RISPM jusGrah  AOR-MIEM03- a0 ; 00 m GaubPay
TN sl pan e 000 1000 200 Y -
:’:’ el zh ﬁﬁémﬁ} HOo . 400 oJ 0 CeabPay
.09 -]
AN lustGirat 10N 700 L+ ] 340 Cash
w04z AL TTTO0B -3 =
Al pmtGrats 120 o 17043 2 d0 Cah
. NtGiss; | |SEREI0S: e 00 - *00 440 bRy
Eju or Aol rﬂ:;mmr,-]- oo Hoo 280 Cash
0544 AsiGay [OFSSTIES03 B.00 . - 10.00 200 Cah
AM ma

5050 144,00
Faie puiih byt Dassengon « G it Booking e Tk png Oiners
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|
E G{r@o Weekly Partner Statement 13th Jun, 2018

MName Lee Eng Hwee

Vehicle SLKS02BL

NRIC 21635050H

Rank SG | UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LTD =*****8972
Earnings Deductions
Fares 1,190.00 Commissions 238.00
Incentives 0.00 Rental Fees 0.00
Miscellaneous Payments 2.00 Vehicle Expenses 0.00

Adjustments 0.00

°%P1,192.00 ©0-238.00

Weekly Total 0 954.00

Fares (incl. trip promos)

INTon
Fares Earned from Cash Ride: A0
Fares Earned from GrabPay Rides g34 010
560 1,190.00

iof8



Incentives
Unqualified

Disszription Cash Wil Credit Waller Suptatal

Peak Houwr Special 4 - 11 Jur - Incentive ID 307213

You're not sligible for an inceritive becaiise = = Q.00

= your acceptance rate was only 3 3% (mn reguitement. 90.0%).
« you completed anly 45 trips (min requirement 59 trips),

5GD 0.00

20f9






Miscellaneous Payments

Desciigtion Cash Wallet Ciechie Wallet Subliotal
Cancallation Credit (08 Jun - 10 Jun) | Tejps 200 200
5GD 2.00
Cashouts
Date / Time Description Cash Wallst Credit Wallet Subtotal
10 Jun, %25 Cashout request approved - sent 1o 5G | UNITED
BM OVERSEAS BANK | TD ******2372 64500 S45.00
5GD -645.00
Promo Reimbursements
Drescprion Casn Waller Credit Walier Subroial
Total trip level pramao 3370 3370
SGD 33.70
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Incentives

Miscellaneous
Payments

Commissions

Rental Fess

Vehicle
Expenses
Adjustments

Cash Wallet

Credit Waliet

Farec Earnad
from Cash Rides

Fares Esrnad
from GrabPay

Rides

Fares Paid by

Total Fare

Fromao
Reimbursements

GrabPay
Pending

GrabPay
Rejectan

e -m:nmldﬂthﬂm
The infarmation shannd wih pon e hughly © ondderteal @0 o onky 1o e e o e pe

How to read this statement

The amount of iIncentives paid 1o Cash Wallet § Credit Waller. You can check the latest jncantives
details from the dnver app.

The amount credited to Cash Waller | Cream Wallet for iscellansous s

The amounit payable to Grab on a per ride basis that is deductar from Crelit Wallet

Thee areunt of rental costs which r deducted fram Credin Walles

wﬂ;mum covering vehicle expernses such as fued snd msurance winch s d=ducted from Zredit

amount diedugred from Cash \Waller f Cradjr Waller due 1o payiment sdjustments

GrabHay fares.
cashouts Irom

ama relmbursements and incantlves sre pasd to Cash Wallet You can request
Wallet. Adjustments (if any) are deducted from Cash Wallet

Promi reimbursements and incentives ae credied 1o Credit Wallst Convmission payabile 1o Grat,
rental fags vehicle sxpanses and othe sd)lstreents (I ary) dre gediictad from Credit Waller

Fares you earn from cash rides, including promo reimbursements. eaCluding tolls and others(il any)

Far?t you earn frorm GrabPay rides, Incdluding proma felinb it sements, excliiliing tolls and othiers |it
anyl.

Fares that the passenger baid you in cash or by GrabPay when the thp enged.

Total fara is the amount you earn from a ride, including oromea reriburseme ity sxciuding 1ol and
athers (if any)

The amount transterred from Casn Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request pangm
approval the Cashout 15 pending Grab's approval Cashour regusst approved - sent 1o bank. i
preparing the funds Lo be sant to bank Rejected the cashaut reguest is i=jected by Grab.

The amouiit covering §ll promotions Grab alfers passeligess The aitiount s paid to Cash Wallet |
Credit Waller,

Grab Is reviewing the transaction,

Yo wall NG Bre e fon the bransachion

It E1T18 CAORC LTIt rry ey FE =) ) iy £ thie fo aly, P Sl
af your Sovace, Ay CysCT AT T S MBS Y AT

corrent Sholl He deemies 48 & Braach of the Conditiong af 1Jse of the App and will ifhect vour continted use of the sais
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THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No: SBM 3818X {Insd veh) | Model: TOYOTA ALTIS (A)
fSLK 3028L (TP veh)

Date of Accident: [12/06/2018
Global Sum Settlement J J [X] Yes l [ 1 Mo
Repair Estimate ) 5 “15,024 33
Final Repair Cost 5 5,700.00
Loss of Use 5 600.00 10days at $60.00 per day
Loss of Income 5 _ 50000 10 Days at $50.00 per day

@s0%~ 3.400.00
LTA / GIA Search Fea s ' 0.00
Others | s| u.m|
Final Settlement Sum tGInbgl Sum) 5 4 (5000

Fa

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [1] YES [X ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)
A} For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 50___(%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No< BOLA Scenario No
B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessad Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability o be filed anly far chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1 LAAUTO o 4,050.00
r/:
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 04/03/2019
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Dale

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report: Medical

Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 408833
TEL 6256 3581 FAX 6258 4315
Reg No 189607188R GST Reg No. 19-8607198-R

Affiliated to Federation internationale Des Exparts En Automaoblia

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref CC4/ASM18010842/Kpalig2
S TOWERSNGAPORE s owe: osasaon | [ HIHNR
ATTN.CYNTHIA LCH Code: ASM
i Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SBM 3818X Veh. Inspected SLE 8028L
Policy No. GAD789233 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SEMOOKNA Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 13/06/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTAALTIS (A) c.c 1508
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2m7
Chassis No, MROS3REH104551650 Colour METALLIC SILVER
Odometer 137608 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOoD
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/45Z R17 KUMHO B mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/45Z R17 KUMHD B mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/45Z R17 KUMHO B mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215M5Z R17 KUMHO B mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE Q/S BODY
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  12/06/2018 Inspection Date 14/06/2018
Survey held at LA Aulo
Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio, Industrial Park 24
Ang Mo Kio Autopoin #04-03 Singapore 568047
S5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 8 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 6256 35681 FAX: G256 4315

Reg No 188607188R GST Reg No. 19-8607188-R Page No-10of 3
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLK 9028L
: z Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition | =simate ¥ "ﬁ'}
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|RIGHT SIDE FRONT DOOR OUTER MIRROR SERVICEABLE 1,250.00 -
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR RIGHT SIDE MUDGUARD (CONSISTENT) BENT -925.00 825.00
1|REAR RIGHT SIDE MUDGUARD INNER COWLING SERVICEABLE 55.00
(CONSISTENT)
8|REAR RIGHT SIDE MUDGUARD INNER COWLING CLIPS |NOT NECESSARY 40.00 .
@$5.00(CONSISTENT)
2|REAR RIGHT SIDE TYRE RIM (FRONT & REAR) @$705.00 |DENTED 141000 1.410.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR RIGHT SIDE KNUCKLE ARM (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 21400 -
1|REAR RIGHT SIDE LOWER ARM [CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 107.00 -
1|REAR RIGHT SIDE WHEEL BEARING (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 58.85 .
1|REAR RIGHT SIDE DOOR (CONSISTENT) BENT 62320 92320
1|REAR RIGHT SIDE DOOR GEAR MOTOR (CONSISTENT) |NOT NECESSARY 586.80 L
1|REAR RIGHT SIDE DOOR CHANEL (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 8524 L
1|REAR RIGHT SIDE DOOR INNER BOARD (CONSISTENT) |SERVICEABLE 768.80 -
1|REAR RIGHT SIDE DOOR TOP MOULDING (CONSISTENT) | SERVICEABLE 85.00 )
1|REAR RIGHT SIDE DOOR OUTER HANDLE SERVICEABLE 75.50 i
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR RIGHT SIDE DOOR VERTICAL STICKER NECESSARY 75.90 75.90
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR RIGHT SIDE DOOR HORIZONTAL (CONSISTENT) |NECESSARY _75.90 75.90
1|REAR RIGHT SIDE DOOR TOP HINGE (CONSISTENT)  |TO REPAIR SEE 75.00
LABOUR -
1|REAR RIGHT SIDE DOOR LOWER HINGE (CONSISTENT) |TO REPAIR SEE 85.00
LABOUR :
1|REAR RIGHT SIDE DOOR STOPPER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 151.50
1|FRONT RIGHT SIDE DOOR (CONSISTENT) BENT 878,60 878.60
1|FRONT RIGHT SIDE DOOR GEAR MOTOR (CONSISTENT) [NOT NECESSARY | 586,80 I
1|FRONT RIGHT SIDE DOOR CHANNEL [CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE . /B5.24
1|FRONT RIGHT SIDE DOOR INNER BOARD (CONSISTENT) |SERVICEABLE 768,90
1|FRONT RIGHT SIDE DOOR VERTICAL STICKER NECESSARY 75.80 75.90
(CONSISTENT)
1|FRONT RIGHT SIDE DOOR HORIZONTAL (CONSISTENT) |NECESSARY 75.80 75.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18010942/Kpaiq2
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: on of Parts Condition | Estimate By | Our Adjusted
oy Déscrinton R Workshop ($))| ()
1|FRONT RIGHT SIDE DOOR QOUTER HANDLE DENTED 95 .50 85.50
(CONSISTENT)
1|FRONT RIGHT SIDE DOOR TOP MOULDING SERVICEABLE " B85.00 =
(CONSISTENT)
1|FRONT RIGHT SIDE DOOR TOP HINGE(CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 75.00 -
LABOUR
1|FRONT RIGHT SIDE DDOR LOWER HINGE (CONSISTENT)|TO REPAIR SEE LB5.00 -
LABOUR
1|FRONT RIGHT SIDE DOOR STOPPER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 151.50 -
1|FRONT RIGHT SIDE FENDER [CONSISTENT) BENT 817.30 617.30
1|FRONT RIGHT SIDE FENDER INNER COWLING DISTORTED 236.70 236.70
(CONSISTENT)
BI{FRONT RIGHT SIDE FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS NECESSARY 40.00 40.00
@35 00(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR WIND SCREEN MOULDING (COMNSISTENT) NECESSARY G000 80.00
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -1.404 98
11,004 .73 421492
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR RIGHT SIDE TYRE (70%) (SN)(CONSISTENT) CcuT 209 60 2789.72
199 60 27872
LABOUR
TO SPRAY ANTI-RUST COATING ON NEW & AFFECTED - 250.00 120.00
PANELS
COMPUTER ALIGNMENT AND JACK CAMBER “1B0.00 B0.00
LABOUR FOR JACKING KNOCKING RIGHT SIDE CENTER 1.500.00 1,100.00
DOOR PILLAR CUTTING RIGHT SIDE REAR
MUDGUARD ,DISMANTLE AND REPLACE THE ABOVE
MENTIONED PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF
REAR RIGHT SIDE DOOR LOWER HINGE .REAR RIGHT
SIDE DOOR TOP HINGE,FRONT RIGHT SIDE DOOR TOP
HINGE AND FRONT RIGHT SIDE DOOR LOWER HINGE
LABOUR FOR RESPRAY RIGHT SIDE FRONT 1.,400.00 1,200.00
FENDER ,RIGHT SIDE FLOOR DOOR ,CENTER DOOR
PILLAR ,RIGHT SIDE REAR DOOR ,RIGHT SIDE REAR
MUDGUARD & TOUCH UP FRONT AND REAR BUMPER.
TO APPLY SILICON ONTO NEW WINS SCEEEN. 60.00 40.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18010842/Kpa3q2
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aty Description of Parts Condition’ [ -etimate By j Quridiusted
Workshop ($)) ($)
LABOUR FOR DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WIND SCEEEN 140.00 120.00
3,530.00 2.840.00
GRAND TOTAL 15,024.33 7.134.64
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 5,700.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) |

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18010942/Kpa3q2

Y 4va

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAMER DF LIARILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:: This Heport s made solely for the uss and benefit of e Clent named on ihe front page of inds Report
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